Part Number: 9729NH
RS232/422 Low Cap, #24-2pr, FPO, Indiv. Foil, LSZH Jkt, CMG, 100Ω
Product Description
Computer EIA RS-232/422, Digital Audio Cable, 24 AWG stranded (7x32) tinned copper conductors, Datalene® insulation, 2 twisted pairs each individually
Beldfoil® shielded (100% coverage), 24 AWG stranded tinned copper drain wire each pair, LSZH jacket.
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Environmental Space: Indoor - Euroclass B2ca

Suitability - Indoor: Yes
Suitability - Non-Halogenated: Yes
Flammability, LS0H, Toxicity Testing
C(UL) Flammability: FT4
UL Flammability: UL1685 FT4 Loading
ISO/IEC Flammability: IEC 60332-1-2 and IEC 60332-3-24
Amount of Halogen acc. to IEC 60754-1 &
EN50267-1:
Zero
UL voltage rating: 300 V RMS (UL AWM Style 2493)
Plenum/Non-Plenum
Plenum (Y/N): No
Part Number
Variants
Item # Color Length
9729NH.001000 Chrome 1,000 m
9729NH.00152 Chrome 152 m
9729NH.00305 Chrome 305 m
9729NH.00500 Chrome 500 m
9729NH.00153 Chrome 153 m
Product Notes
Notes: Datalene« insulation features include low dielectric constant and a dissipation factor for high-speed, low-distortion data handling. Physical properties include
good crush resistance and light weight.
History